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Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter

T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Marie-Sophie Rau

m 017642058005 ; marie-sophie.rau@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rau, Marie-Sophie
Gartung, Lia Julie

Kunukuntla, Simhaja (IND*)

1

2

3

4 Hofmann, Filippa
5 Atabay, Lara

6 Gil Wallner, Romy
7 Lorinser, Sophia
8 Duratovic, Ermina
9 Hajri, Emilya

10 Bubeck, Isabelle
11 Lorinser, Hannah
12 Schockert, Lilli

13 Koch, Amelie

14 Koch, Lena-Sophie
15 Ruckh, Maxima
16 Ganter, Thea

17 Schippert, Charlotte
18 Marquardt, Laura
19 Keller, Liana

20 Dutton, Angelina (NZL*)

21 Welsch, Ainara Iraeta
22 Kaiser, Ronja

23 Priber, Greta

24 Barthelme, Romy

25 Hendrix, Frieda

26 Koss, Luisa

27 Arifi, Lendina

28 Sebalj, Laura

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20805390
20750890
20962482
20654426
20760869
20657482
20653622
20801444
21057562
21051300
20802565
20762078
21051441
21051440
20759201
20762066
20754487
21202956
21105160
20762354
20810729
21105179
20814058
20951055
21105178
21107576
20953096
21111781

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name (Nat.)

Vlasenko, Sofia (UKR*)
Klein, Maya

Bacher, Valerie

Fernandez Melinski, Clara

Behrendt, Annalena
Bayer, Mariella
Behrendt, Vanessa
Deligianni, Petra-Sophia
Nomikos, Chloe

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21064708
21107618
21205432
21304960
21302428
21202935
21302537
20757529
21206874

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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